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Department of Geological Sciences

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Sciences

Session: 2019-2020

West Bengal H. S. Council GeneralGeneral

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SHUBHAM MAITI 20000818 299

2 SAYAN ALAM 20010615 298 OBC A 1

3 AHAN BASU 20020417 298

4 PALLAB GHOSH 20001211 295

5 SWAHITAGNI CHAKRABORTY 20020415 295 SPB

6 ANIMESH MAHATA 20011016 295 SPB/ OBC B 1

7 SAYANTAN SARKAR 20010603 294

8 TATHAGATA GUCHAIT 20010411 293 SPB

9 SABYASACHI SINGHA ROY 20011208 293

10 BISHAL BARMAN 20010924 293 SC 1

11 SUJEL MAHAMMAD 20000904 293 OBC A 2

12 SUBHAJYOTI KARMAKAR 20001226 293 OBC B 2

13 DEEP DATTA 20001102 293

14 ABHIGNAN KARMAKAR 20010621 292

15 TANMAY KUNDU 20000824 292 OBC B 3

16 ANKITA PATRA 20010106 292

17 SUBHAYAN SAHA 20000616 291

18 SOUMYAJIT MANNA 20020106 291

19 RISHAV GHOSH 20010422 291

20 ATANU BANERJEE 20000715 290

21 SOUMYA PRABHA MAITI 20010718 289 SPB

22 ARPAN KUMAR CHAKI 20010802 289 SC 2
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23 RATNADIP BISWAS 20001209 289

24 MANISHANKAR DAS 19991127 289 SC 3

25 PRITAM DALAL 20001117 289 OBC B 4

26 ARPAN BAG 20010716 288

27 SAYAN HALDER 20010922 288

28 DEBAPRIYA MAITY 20010108 288

29 ANWESHA ROY 20011202 288

30 AYANDIP ROY 20020430 288 SC 4

31 KUNTAL MUKHOPADHYAY 20010323 288

32 SHANTI SWARUP DAS 20000128 288 SPB

33 RONI UKIL 20011027 288 OBC B 5

34 SHAUNAK ROY 20010129 288 SPB

35 SOUMODEEP CHAKRABORTY 20011119 288

36 ANWESHA DAS 20010717 287

37 TIRTHA DEY SARKAR 20010730 287

38 SOUNAK DAS 20011110 287 SC 5

39 SOUMIK MUKHERJEE 20020331 287

40 ANIRBAN GHOSH 20010508 287

41 DEEPRA CHAKRABORTY 20010102 287

42 SIDDHARTHA SHOME 20011129 287

43 SOUMAJIT SINHAMAHAPATRA 20010328 286 SPB

44 ANIRBAN BISWAS 20010417 286 SC 6

45 SUBHAJIT GHOSH 20001010 286 OBC B 6

46 TAPENDU DHARA 20001109 286

47 SAHERUL HOQUE 20001122 286 SPB

48 SUDIP CHAKRABARTI 20010720 286 SPB

49 SAGNIK MITRA 20020318 285

50 RONI PRAMANIK 20010530 285

51 DEEP DAS 20011010 285 OBC B 7

52 APURBA DAS 20000917 285 SPB/ OBC B 8

53 ABHIJIT FOUZDAR 20010915 285 SPB

54 ARKADIP MAJUMDER 20001126 285

55 RANADIP SAHA 20010412 285

56 DEBJYOTI DUTTA 20011207 285 OBC B 9

57 SAYAN DHANI 20020305 285

58 SANDIP DAS 20010603 285 SC 7

59 SWASTIKA KANJILAL 20011022 284

60 AYAN CHAKRABORTY 20011013 284
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61 SHAYANTAN DAS 20010126 284 SPB

62 PRATYUSH CHOWDHURY 20010822 284

63 SAYAN SAHA 20011217 284

64 SHREYA MISHRA 20020118 284 SPB

65 ANUMIT BHOWMIK 20010505 284 SPB

66 GOLAM RAFIUDDIN 20000819 284 OBC A 3

67 KOUSTAV MONDAL 20010627 284

68 PABITRA NANDY 20001104 284

69 ANWESHA GHOSH 20010716 284 OBC B 10

70 ABIR MAHANTA 20010314 284

71 REEK KUNDU 20010531 284 SPB

72 ANUPAMA PRADHAN 20000718 284 SPB

73 SUDIPTA SARKAR 20001112 284

74 SUBHRADIP ROY 20010415 283 SPB

75 SAYAN PAL 20020220 283 OBC B 11

76 SUCHARITA DAS 20010811 283 SC 8

77 SHUVAM KUNDU 20020413 283 SPB

78 SUBHRAJYOTI PANDA 20011230 283

79 PRITAM BARMA 20010722 283 SC 9

80 DEBANKUR KUNDU 20011022 283

81 SUBHANKAR KUMAR JADAB 20011229 283 OBC B 12

82 KRITARTHA ROY 20001023 283 SPB/ SC 10

83 PRIYANGSHU DEB 20020112 283

84 JAYDEEP ROY 20010124 283 SC 11

85 SAROJ KUMAR MAHATO 20020415 282 OBC B 13

86 KRITI SUNDAR DEY 20020217 282 SPB

87 ANKAN CHATTERJEE 20010707 282

88 PRIOM PAL 20001214 282 OBC B 14

89 ALOLIKA PAL 20010407 282

90 SUDIPTA GAYEN 20010424 282 SPB/ SC 12

91 SHASWATA DAS 20010209 282 SPB/ OBC B 15

92 RITAJA ROY 20000925 282 SPB

93 SOUGATA DAS 20010108 282 SPB/ SC 13

94 SOHAM GHOSH 20020214 282 SPB

95 MAHUYA DAS 20010330 282

96 RADIP HOSSAIN 20001224 282 OBC A 4

97 RAIHAN ISLAM 20010725 281 OBC A 5

98 ARNAB PARAMANIK 20010828 281 SPB/ OBC B 16
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99 AMIT PAUL 20011005 281

100 SAYAK PAL 20020520 281

101 SOUMYADEEP DEY 20010930 281 OBC B 17

102 PAROMITA PAL 20020108 281 OBC B 18

103 BIRUPAKSHA ROY 19991213 281

104 DIBENDU SAHA 20020501 281 SPB/ OBC B 19

105 CHIRANJEEB KUNDU 20000909 281

106 ANJAN CHOWDHURY 20011004 281

107 NILOY SIKDAR 20010730 281

108 MEGHMAA ROY 20010517 281

109 AGNEESH SINGHA ROY 20001029 280

110 OYESHIK MUKHERJEE 20001122 280

111 MANDIRA SARKAR 20010113 280 SC 14

112 DISHA MONDAL 20010111 280 SPB/ OBC B 20

113 AMAN KUMBHAKAR 20010330 280 SPB/ OBC B 21

114 TABASSUM  20011013 280 SPB

115 MAYANK BISWAS 20011012 280

116 RAKTIM ROY 20001006 280 OBC B 22

117 AYAN DUTTA 20001030 279

118 ROHIT DEY 20010429 279 SPB

119 SUDIPTA GHOSH 20011028 279 OBC B 23

120 SAGNIK MAJUMDER 20020602 279

121 ANUBRATA DAS 20001104 279 SPB

122 MONIDIPA DHAR 20000502 279

123 SOHAM MOSHAN 20020502 279 SPB

124 SWASTIKA TALUKDER 20010326 279

125 ARITRA MAITI 20000713 279 SPB

126 SWAPNANIL GOSWAMI 20010101 279

127 RUPAM SASMAL  20001124 279

128 SOUMIK DAS 20011226 279 SC 15

129 ARUNAVO SAHA 20020218 279 SPB

130 INDRANIL ROY 20001104 279

131 PAYEL ROY 20010722 279 SC 16

132 SATANJIB SAHA 20010111 278

133 ACHENA SENGUPTA 20010223 278

134 ARKA DUTTA 20011201 278 SPB

135 SASWATI SARKAR 20010119 278

136 SOHAM GOSWAMI 20010106 278 SPB
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137 SUMANTA MONDAL 20020323 278 SPB

138 SHRINJOY PAUL 20010623 278 SPB

139 ANUSHA BISWAS 20000411 278

140 SUBIR DAS 20010625 278 SPB

141 SAMYADEEP BHOWMIK 20010308 278 OBC B 24

142 RAJU SAO 20010918 277 OBC A 6

143 ARNAB KARAK 20010130 277

144 SOUMYAJIT BASAK 20001127 277

145 SOUMYAJIT BASAK 20001127 277 OBC B 25

146 DIPANWITA NAG 20010930 277

147 SHOURADIP MITRA 20010526 277 SPB/ OBC B 26

148 ARITRA HALDER 20011018 277 SPB

149 SWARNILA DEBNATH 20010526 277 OBC B 27

150 SIDDHARTHA DAS 20020119 277

151 PABITRA JANA 20010815 277

152 AYANDIP ROY 20001120 277 SPB

153 SUDIPTO KUMAR SEN 20001105 277

154 AKASH ADHIKARY 20010322 277 SPB

155 SAYAN GHOSH 19991126 277 SPB

156 MAINAK MAITI 20011226 277

157 ANKUR CHATTOPADHYAY 20011011 277 SPB

158 SAPTADEEP SEN 20010114 277 SC 17

159 SANDIPAN PAL 20010214 277

160 PRATIM DASGUPTA 20000621 277

161 MAHADEB KUNDU 20011214 277 OBC B 28

162 NATASHA SULTANA 20000626 276 OBC A 7

163 SAYAN BAHATTACHARYA 20001124 276

164 ARGHYADIP GHOSH 19991119 276

165 SUBHAM BISWAS 19991212 276

166 SOUMYAJEET PRADHAN 20010925 276 SPB

167 CHAYAN PATHAK 20000411 276

168 ABHIJIT ROY 20001231 276

169 ARPAN ACHARYA 20010117 276

170 ANAMITRA MISHRA 20001018 276

171 SRINIBAS SARKAR 20011123 276 SPB

172 SHRABAN MONDAL 20010606 276 OBC B 29

173 RAMYASHREE PRAMANIK 20001221 276

174 SANJIRA TAREKH 20010912 276 SPB/ OBC A 8
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175 AISHITA SARKAR 20010222 276 SPB

176 ANKUR SARKAR 20000924 276 SPB/ OBC B 30

177 FIRDAUSI BEGAM 20010214 275 OBC A 9

178 SWAGATAM DAS 20010105 275

179 SANDIPAN GOSWAMI 20020904 275

180 NILARUN KOLEY 20001205 275

181 ARKADEEP BISWAS 20000529 275 SPB/ SC 18

182 POULOMI BHATTACHARYA 20001101 275

183 DEBASIS PANDA 20010527 275

184 AHANA BOSE 20010925 275

185 SUBHAJIT SANA 20020214 275

186 ABHIK KHAN 20000725 275 SPB

187 RITABINA PODDAR 20020107 275

188 SAYAN GUCHHAIT 20020407 275

189 SWAGATA SINHA 20010710 275 SPB

190 NAIMUR RAHAMAN MONDAL 20000422 275 OBC A 10

191 AISHWARYA BASU 20010613 275 SPB

192 SAYANTIKA DASGUPTA 20020204 274 SPB

193 PAULAMI DAS 20010101 274

194 SAIKAT SINHA 20010408 274

195 SUBHRANIL HALDER 20000810 274 SPB

196 BHUMITRA ROY 20000530 274

197 RWISHANYA DAS 20000930 274 SPB

198 NIJAMUDDIN MONDAL 20010704 274 SPB

199 DEEPANJAN PATRA 20010313 274 SPB

200 DEBOJJAL DUTTA 20000703 274

201 ATMADEEP DE 20010620 274 SPB

202 SHRUTI CHAKRABORTY 20001202 273 SPB

203 DEBOJIT MANDAL 20010306 273 SPB/ SC 19

204 SRIJA SARKAR 20010917 273 SC 20

205 SUBHASISH DAS 20010830 273 SPB/ SC 21

206 TITHI GHOSAL 20020302 273

207 ANUBRATA BISWAS 20010725 273

208 TIYASHA JANA 20000707 273 SPB

209 ALOY SENGUPTA 20000217 273

210 ANANTA DUTTA 20010515 273 SPB

211 JISHAN ALI  20010915 273 SPB

212 SOUGATA JANA 20000527 273 SPB
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213 SAGNIK DANDAPAT 20001026 273

214 PRANAY CHANDRA 19991012 273

215 SAGAR SAMANTA 20011108 273 SPB

216 SARTHAK DUTTA 20011111 273 SPB

217 GITANJALI DAS 20010605 273

218 SUBHANGI BASU 20001005 273

219 SAMIR SARKAR 20020506 273 SPB

220 SAGNIK BAUL 20010620 273

221 DEBASHIS MONDAL 20010921 273

222 SUMAN KALYAN DEY 20000810 273 OBC B 31

223 RITOBRATA MUKHERJEE 20000410 272

224 BIKRAM SHEE 20011226 272 SPB

225 ANINDYA PAUL 20020318 272

226 SUMIT SINGH 20010518 272

227 DEBJIT PAUL 20000924 272

228 PUJA PRAMANICK 20011120 272 OBC B 32

229 SEKHAR PAUL 20011117 272 OBC B 33

230 ARITRO CHATTOPADHYAY 20000920 272

231 SANKHADIP POYRA 20001217 272 OBC B 34

232 SOUGATA DAS 20011013 272

233 AYAN PATRA 20020120 272

234 ANINDITA ROY 20010227 272 SPB/ SC 22

235 PREETI ROY 20020205 272 SPB

236 WASHIM AKRAM MANDAL 20010830 272 SPB/ OBC A 11

237 ISHIKA SAHA 20010125 272

238 SUMAN BARMAN 20020321 272 SC 23

239 SOURAJIT MUKHERJEE 20001229 271 SPB

240 NANDIKA KUNDU 20010826 271 SPB

241 TATHAGATA ISLAM 20010321 271 OBC A 12

242 ANIRBAN BOSE 20000623 271

243 BISHAL SARKAR 20020719 271 SC 24

244 SUBHAJYOTI MAJHI 20011021 271

245 SREYA MANDAL 20010113 271 SPB

246 DEBJIT SINGHA ROY 20000502 271 SPB

247 ADRIJA DATTA 20001115 271

248 TAMALI BASU 20010316 270

249 RITUSNEHA BISWAS 20010905 270

250 AISHIK DAS 20000520 270 SC 25
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251 PRADIP MONDAL 20000417 270 SPB

252 SUVAJYOTI HALDAR 19990903 270 OBC B 35

253 LABANI SUTRADHAR 20000213 270 SPB

254 CHAYAN MAJI 20020226 270 SPB

255 PRASANTA SARKAR 20010331 270 SPB

256 SOUMYA DEB PATRA 20001029 270 SPB

257 KAIRABI GHOSH 20001011 270

258 ANWESHA PANDIT 20001212 270

259 ARNAB KUMAR PANDA 20010506 270

260 SAUKARYA DAS 20010614 270 SPB
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Sciences

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Sciences

Session: 2019-2020

West Bengal H. S. Council SCSC

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 BISHAL BARMAN 20010924 293

2 ARPAN KUMAR CHAKI 20010802 289

3 MANISHANKAR DAS 19991127 289

4 AYANDIP ROY 20020430 288

5 SOUNAK DAS 20011110 287

6 ANIRBAN BISWAS 20010417 286

7 SANDIP DAS 20010603 285

8 SUCHARITA DAS 20010811 283

9 PRITAM BARMA 20010722 283

10 KRITARTHA ROY 20001023 283 SPB

11 JAYDEEP ROY 20010124 283

12 SUDIPTA GAYEN 20010424 282 SPB

13 SOUGATA DAS 20010108 282 SPB

14 MANDIRA SARKAR 20010113 280

15 SOUMIK DAS 20011226 279

16 PAYEL ROY 20010722 279

17 SAPTADEEP SEN 20010114 277

18 ARKADEEP BISWAS 20000529 275 SPB

19 DEBOJIT MANDAL 20010306 273 SPB

20 SRIJA SARKAR 20010917 273

21 SUBHASISH DAS 20010830 273 SPB

22 ANINDITA ROY 20010227 272 SPB

23 SUMAN BARMAN 20020321 272
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24 BISHAL SARKAR 20020719 271

25 AISHIK DAS 20000520 270

26 BROJESH MANDAL 20011210 269 SPB

27 ABIRBHAB MAITRA 20010302 268

28 SUVRANIL MITRA 20010224 268

29 MAMIK SAHA 19991015 267 SPB

30 MITHUN MISTRI 20010907 267

31 SUPRATIM ROY 20010424 266

32 ARYA HAZRA 20020805 266

33 MADHURA DAS 20010530 265

34 INDRANIL DAS 20001005 264 SPB

35 ANASUYA ROY 20020710 264

36 SNEHANGSU BISOI 20020524 264

37 MAHARUDRA MANDAL 20011120 264

38 RAJIB MAJUMDAR 20020104 263 SPB

39 ARNAB BISWAS 20000823 263

40 TUSHAR SARKAR 20000929 263

41 NABIN MONDAL 20020215 262

42 PUSPITA SARKAR 19981018 262 SPB

43 SUBHA BISWAS 20001111 262 SPB

44 DHIMAN ROY 20000812 262 SPB

45 ANAMITRA SARKAR 20000920 261 SPB

46 CHANDRIKA SARKAR 19981102 260

47 BIPUL ROY 20001202 260

48 PROJJWAL SAHA ROY 20001014 259 SPB

49 ARNAB BALIAL 20010518 258 SPB

50 DWEEP SARKAR 20011215 258 SPB

51 RIYA MANDAL 20010624 258 SPB

52 KRISHNA DAS 20000617 258

53 SANJIBAN MANDAL 20011016 257

54 ARCHITA BARMA 20000428 257 SPB

55 RANA DAS 20011125 256 SPB

56 MOUBANI BISWAS 20010127 256 SPB

57 BASABI SARKAR 20011104 255

58 POULAMI SAHA 19991220 255 SPB

59 SAYAN SARKAR 20010715 255 SPB

60 NANDITA SARKAR 20001127 255

61 SUJAY HALDER 20020227 255
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62 ARPAN PURKAIT 20010615 254

63 SWAGATA DAS 20010504 254

64 KUNDAN SAHA 20011118 253 SPB

65 HAIMANTI ROY 20000827 253

66 TRISHANKU BISWAS 20010214 253

67 PROLAY ROY 20020110 252

68 RIISHAV DHARA 20011031 252

69 ARNAB DAS 20020315 251 SPB

70 KAUSTAV MAJUMDAR 20001022 250

71 ANUSIKA SAHA 20020226 249

72 PRABAHA BARMAN 20000517 248

73 SAUMYODIP PATRA 20010126 248

74 SAIKAT MALAKAR 20011018 248

75 AVISHEK DAS 20010504 248

76 BIKRAM SAHA 20010608 248

77 DEBASISH MAJI 20010713 246

78 PUJA DAS 20000428 246

79 SANTANU KUMAR CHOUHAN 20010222 245 SPB

80 SHUBHANKAR MONDAL 20020302 245

81 ANIRBAN MONDAL 20010218 245 SPB

82 SANJAY MAHANTA 20010323 244

83 SUDIPTA SAHANA 20010622 244

84 PRABAL DAS 20010918 243

85 SAMIR BARMAN 20000912 242 SPB

86 TAMAL NASKAR 20010813 241

87 SOURAV MONDAL 20001027 240 SPB

88 SANBARTA MONDAL 20020306 240 SPB

89 PIYAS MANDAL 20020311 240

90 ARINDAM SARKAR 19991205 240 SPB

91 JAYEETA ROY 20010610 240

92 PROTAP CHANDRA BASUNIA 19990814 240 SPB

93 RANIT HALDER 19990919 238 SPB

94 ANKITA CHOWDHURY 20000828 238

95 SAYANI MONDAL 20020107 238 SPB

96 HIRAK MONDAL 20001031 237

97 DWAIPAYAN DEB SARMA 20000501 237 SPB

98 KANISHKA SARKAR 20011018 237 SPB

99 ASIT ROY 20011112 236 SPB
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100 ARUNIMA DAS 20010228 236

101 ADARSHA BAIN 20010905 235 SPB

102 SHREYASI SAMADDAR 19991025 235 SPB

103 ATANU NASKAR 20011102 234 SPB

104 SOUMYAJIT NASKAR 20010824 233 SPB

105 SUBHANKAR ROY 20010114 232 SPB

106 SUSHRUTA KAYAL 20010907 232 SPB

107 SIBAJI DAS 20020620 232 SPB

108 MADHURIMA MONDAL 20010226 231 SPB

109 SAYAN MALLICK 19980612 230

110 ASHUTOSH HALDER 20010809 230

111 ARPITA MAJUMDER 20010628 230

112 PRITAMBAR HALDER 20000815 229

113 SAMRIDDHA DAS 20010828 229 SPB

114 MANISHITA RAY SARKAR 20000819 229 SPB

115 SHREAYA SARKAR 20010614 228 SPB

116 SWARNALI MONDAL 20010205 227 SPB

117 SAYANTAN GOLDER 20011011 227

118 TANUJOY MALLICK 20010706 227 SPB

119 ANWESHA DAS 20010626 226 SPB

120 SOUNAK SARKAR 20010411 226

121 NILOY ROY 20010126 225 SPB

122 SUSMITA DAS 20011126 225 SPB

123 RAHUL RAY 20010508 225

124 SIPON BARAI 19980725 224 SPB

125 ARINDAM BAGDI 20010117 224 SPB

126 SRIJANI MONDAL 20010512 223

127 SAMPITA SARKAR 20010103 223

128 AGNIV BHUNIA 20010422 223

129 NILADRI BISWAS 20010706 221

130 GOURAB SARKAR 19990703 220 SPB

131 SOUVIK BAIDYA 20011105 220 SPB

132 MUKTA MONDAL 20020213 220

133 BANHISHIKHA BISWAS 20010701 219

134 PRARTHANA DAS 20010629 218

135 SATYA RANJAN DAS 20000905 218 SPB

136 SAIKAT DOME 20010910 218

137 AMITA SAHA 20010604 218
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138 RIYA BHUNIA 20000903 217

139 SWARNABHA HALDER 20010917 217

140 DOYEL BISWAS 20001020 216 SPB

141 ARIJIT MALIK 19991015 216

142 NAYAN KUMAR SARKAR 20001003 216

143 TRIDIB NASKAR 20011101 216

144 MODHURIMA DHIBAR 20010603 215

145 SHAIBAL MONDAL 20020202 215 SPB

146 SOUGATA DAS 20010809 214 SPB

147 AAYUSH DAS 20010611 214

148 PRITAM BISWAS 19991021 214 SPB

149 SUJATA LET 20010402 214

150 UTSHADEB GAYEN 19991009 213 SPB

151 SWARNADEEP MAJUMDER 20010702 213 SPB

152 ROMEO BISWAS 20011201 213 SPB

153 DIPTESH SAHA 20011028 213

154 PURNALAXMI MANDAL 20000713 213 SPB

155 AKASH DEEP SARKAR 20011107 212 SPB

156 SATABDI SARKAR 20000328 212 SPB

157 UDIT BAIRAGI 20010402 211

158 TRISHA BISWAS 20000614 210

159 RAJESH SAHA 20011120 210

160 SOUMYA JYOTI MANDAL 20000415 210

161 SOUVIK SHIT 20010203 210 SPB

162 SANJIB HALDER 20010608 209

163 ANUSHKA RAY 20020518 209 SPB

164 SUKANYA SANTRA 20011114 208

165 EMILY MANDAL 20010415 208

166 MEGHA MONDAL 20011225 207

167 PRANAY ROY 20020106 206

168 DEVENDRA BAGDI 19970824 206 SPB

169 DEBRAJ KUMAR ROY 20020121 206

170 PIYASA MISTRY 20011203 205
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Sciences

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Sciences

Session: 2019-2020

West Bengal H. S. Council STST

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SANJUKTA SINGH 20010918 247

2 GAYTRI BARUA 20000604 244 SPB

3 AJOY HEMBRAM 20000212 226 SPB

4 DIYASHEE BARUA 20000806 226

5 DEEPAK KISKU 20020818 225 SPB

6 ANINDITA SOREN 20001009 225

7 SOUMYA SINGH 19990909 214 SPB

8 JOSE MURMU 19991218 212

9 SAYAK CHOWDHURY 20010522 211

10 SURAJ KONRA 19990905 206
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Sciences

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Sciences

Session: 2019-2020

West Bengal H. S. Council OBC AOBC A

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SAYAN ALAM 20010615 298

2 SUJEL MAHAMMAD 20000904 293

3 GOLAM RAFIUDDIN 20000819 284

4 RADIP HOSSAIN 20001224 282

5 RAIHAN ISLAM 20010725 281

6 RAJU SAO 20010918 277

7 NATASHA SULTANA 20000626 276

8 SANJIRA TAREKH 20010912 276 SPB

9 FIRDAUSI BEGAM 20010214 275

10 NAIMUR RAHAMAN MONDAL 20000422 275

11 WASHIM AKRAM MANDAL 20010830 272 SPB

12 TATHAGATA ISLAM 20010321 271

13 SK SABIR HOSSAIN 20020316 269 SPB

14 MD RIASATULLAH  20020222 269

15 RIAZUL HAQUE MOLLA 19990810 268

16 SAJID RIYAZ 20000925 263 SPB

17 IRFAN HABIB  19990826 263

18 TASMIR REZA 20011029 262

19 MAFUJA KHATUN 20010924 258

20 SAMSER MOBIN 20010403 256

21 MD JAVED AKTHAR 20020105 255

22 MASUD ALAM MOLLA 20011219 251 SPB

23 SEIKH SAHNIL HUSSAIN 20011107 250
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24 TAMANNA HASSAN 20010919 249

25 MINHAZUDDIN AHMED 20000612 246

26 SAUBAN HOSSAIN 20010319 244 SPB

27 SOHEL RAHAMAN SARKAR 20001203 244

28 SEIKH ANANYA 20021031 243 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt]  Geology  16



Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Sciences

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Sciences

Session: 2019-2020

West Bengal H. S. Council OBC BOBC B

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 ANIMESH MAHATA 20011016 295 SPB

2 SUBHAJYOTI KARMAKAR 20001226 293

3 TANMAY KUNDU 20000824 292

4 PRITAM DALAL 20001117 289

5 RONI UKIL 20011027 288

6 SUBHAJIT GHOSH 20001010 286

7 DEEP DAS 20011010 285

8 APURBA DAS 20000917 285 SPB

9 DEBJYOTI DUTTA 20011207 285

10 ANWESHA GHOSH 20010716 284

11 SAYAN PAL 20020220 283

12 SUBHANKAR KUMAR JADAB 20011229 283

13 SAROJ KUMAR MAHATO 20020415 282

14 PRIOM PAL 20001214 282

15 SHASWATA DAS 20010209 282 SPB

16 ARNAB PARAMANIK 20010828 281 SPB

17 SOUMYADEEP DEY 20010930 281

18 PAROMITA PAL 20020108 281

19 DIBENDU SAHA 20020501 281 SPB

20 DISHA MONDAL 20010111 280 SPB

21 AMAN KUMBHAKAR 20010330 280 SPB

22 RAKTIM ROY 20001006 280

23 SUDIPTA GHOSH 20011028 279
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24 SAMYADEEP BHOWMIK 20010308 278

25 SOUMYAJIT BASAK 20001127 277

26 SHOURADIP MITRA 20010526 277 SPB

27 SWARNILA DEBNATH 20010526 277

28 MAHADEB KUNDU 20011214 277

29 SHRABAN MONDAL 20010606 276

30 ANKUR SARKAR 20000924 276 SPB

31 SUMAN KALYAN DEY 20000810 273

32 PUJA PRAMANICK 20011120 272

33 SEKHAR PAUL 20011117 272

34 SANKHADIP POYRA 20001217 272

35 SUVAJYOTI HALDAR 19990903 270

36 TIYASA PAUL 19990829 269

37 NAFISA SULTANA 20000607 269

38 SIDDHARTHA PAL 20001110 269

39 SUBHAJIT PRAMANIK 20000503 268

40 SOUMYADIP SHIL 20001221 268

41 ARNAB SADHUKHAN 20011130 267

42 SOUMIK KARMAKAR 20010819 267

43 PUBALI BHOWMIK 20210308 267

44 SOUTRIK DAS 20020214 265

45 SWARUP DUTTA 20011216 265

46 URBI DAS 20010114 264

47 PARTHA SARATHI BISWAS 20001217 263 SPB

48 SHUBHADIP DE 20020505 263 SPB

49 SAYAN PAUL 20000824 263

50 DIPANKAR GORAI 20020523 262

51 PARNA DEBNATH 20010206 262

52 SWARNAJIT ROY 20010601 261 SPB

53 ANANNA KARMAKAR 20011225 261

54 DIBYAJYOTI GHOSH 20000622 261

55 MADHAB PARAMANIK 20010710 261

56 DEBANJAN ROY 20000815 261

57 ANKANA SARKAR 20001222 260 SPB

58 PRONOMITA GHOSH 20010311 260

59 TRIJIT PAUL 20010927 259

60 KOUSHIK GHOSH 20000401 257 SPB

61 KOUSTAV CHOWDHURY 20020426 257
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62 ANIRBAN MAITY 20010910 256 SPB

63 SOUMYAJIT NATH 20011008 256 SPB

64 TUHIN NANDI 20010320 256

65 PROSUN MANDAL 20020105 256

66 SANDIP MONDAL 20001214 256 SPB

67 MANAB GHOSH 20011022 255

68 ROHIT PAUL 20010118 254

69 SANKAR MAHATO 20010221 254

70 SWARNALI DAS 20001218 253 SPB

71 SUBHASHREE PAUL 20000803 253

72 PIYALI GORAI 20011125 253 SPB

73 SOMTIRTHA DAS 20010421 253 SPB

74 SHOURJYA PODDER 20010305 252

75 ARITRA DAS 20010321 252

76 AKINCHAN KUNDU 20001103 252

77 MAINAK MAJEE 20001118 251

78 DEBOJYOTI MODAK 20010110 251 SPB

79 PURNADIPTA KUNDU 20011001 251

80 ANINDITA CHANDA 20010429 251

81 NABANITA DEY 20000410 250 SPB

82 BISHAL DEY 20020312 250

83 SOUMYADEEP PAL 20020424 248

84 TANMOY MAHATO 20000903 248

85 DEBJIT KUMBHAKAR 20011224 247

86 ROHIT GHOSH 20000330 247

87 DIPANWITA SAHOO 20000818 247

88 RITAM KUMAR PAUL 20000921 246

89 PREETI MONDAL MISS 20001018 246 SPB

90 SONALI SAHA 20011109 246 SPB

91 DEBDUT ROY 20011017 245 SPB

92 ANIRBAN PRAMANICK 20010911 245 SPB

93 SOUMYAJIT MONDAL 20001214 245

94 TANMOY GOPE 20000909 245 SPB

95 ARNAB DEBNATH 20000922 245 SPB

96 ARIJIT DEY 20011208 245

97 JYOTI DEBNATH 20020211 244

98 NAYAN GHOSH 20020302 244 SPB

99 ARKA DEY 20001015 244
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Sciences

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Sciences

Session: 2019-2020

Other Boards General

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SASWATA GANGULY 20010521 299

2 SNEHA SARKAR 20010410 296

3 ALISHA PARVIN 20010614 295 SPB

4 SAMRIDDHI GANGULY 20001127 293 SPB

5 MUNSHI NAZIR HASAN 20010110 290 SPB

6 SRIJANI PAL 20010912 290

7 LIANA MUKHERJEE 20001121 290

8 ANWESHA ROY 20000711 289

9 SHREYA MUKHOPADHYAY 20000723 289

10 JITADIP MUKHERJEE 20001106 289

11 ISHITA GHOROI 20010124 289

12 SUSNATA DE 20010712 288 SPB

13 PURNA DUTTA 20010825 288

14 SUMAN DEY 20010223 288

15 ATRI HAZRA 20010727 288 SPB

16 KUNAL SOAM 20010911 287

17 SHOUVIK DEY 20001214 287

18 MEGHNA BHOWMIK 20010305 287 SPB

19 SOHANA ROY 20010301 286

20 DIBYANSHU SHEKHAR DEY 20001215 286 SPB

21 DEBADRI SENGUPTA 20011218 286 SPB

22 SHIBANGI DAS 20010724 286

23 TAMOGHNA GHOSH 20010324 286 SPB
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24 DHRUBA PATRA 20001116 286

25 SUDIP CHAKRABORTY 20010409 286

26 SRIJITA DUTTA 20011208 285

27 SAUBARNI CHAKRABORTI 20010122 285

28 RISHIKA PAL 20010527 285

29 AINDRILA GHOSH 20000426 285

30 MEGHNA PAL CHOUDHURY 20010717 285

31 SRITAMA MITRA 20010218 285 SPB

32 SOUMILI CHAKRABORTI 20001222 285

33 SOHAM BHATTACHARYA 20011129 285

34 SAYANI NAG 20010118 285

35 SAYAN CHOWDHURY 20020113 285

36 SANWAY MUKHOPADHYAY 20020201 285 SPB

37 RANIT MAJEE 20010721 285

38 PRAJNAN SAHA 20010617 285

39 OEISHI SARKAR 20000618 285

40 NEELABHA BANERJEE 20010712 285 SPB

41 MASUDUR RAHAMAN 20000724 285 SPB/ OBC A 1

42 INDRATANU SAHA 20010916 285

43 AYAN DEB 20010704 285 SPB

44 DITIPRIYA SEAL 20010406 285 SPB

45 SAYANTI MUKHOPADHYAY 20000822 285

46 ADWAYA MAJUMDER 20010305 284

47 VARSHA CHOWDHURY 20010925 284

48 SHAMPURNA MUKHERJEE 20010203 284 SPB

49 ANUSHREE BISWAS 20011119 284

50 UDDIPTA MOHANTA 20010628 284

51 SUCHETA GHOSH 20000826 284 SPB

52 SOURADEEP KHAN 20011120 284

53 SHINJAN CHATTERJEE 20011012 284

54 ARITRA BASU 20001113 284

55 BIPRADEEP SAHA 20020411 284 SC 1

56 ARPAN MAITY 20000528 284

57 PORSCIA SAHA 20010823 283

58 ANAMITRA GHOSH 20010406 283 SPB

59 ANIRBAN BARMAN 20010201 283 SC 2

60 SHRAMANA BHOWMIK 20010625 283

61 ARSHIA ROY 20010617 283 SPB
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62 DEEP BANERJEE 20001027 283

63 SUHEL AHAMED 20010922 283 SPB/ OBC A 2

64 SHUBHANKIT CHOWDHURY 20011023 283

65 MEGHA RAI 20001109 283 SPB

66 SWARNADEEP SEN 20000801 282

67 SABYASACHI PAUL 20010103 282 SPB

68 AVIK RAY 20010919 282 SPB/ SC 3

69 BHASWAR CHATTOPADHYAY 20010608 282 SPB

70 ANTARIP MAHANTI 20010101 282 SPB

71 SUBHA CHAKRABORTY 20010810 282

72 AVINANDAN BHOWMIK 20010215 282

73 SHOURJYADIPTA GHOSH 20010811 282 SPB

74 SAHELI MUKHERJEE 20011108 282

75 AISHANI GHOSH 20001204 282

76 MEDHATITHI SAHA 19990613 282

77 RIDDHIKA CHATTOPADHYAY 20010125 282

78 DEBOLINA NATH 20000721 281

79 ANWESHA DUTTA 20010606 281 SPB

80 KATHA SARKAR 20010624 281 OBC B 1

81 ARNAB MAZUMDER 20000605 281

82 DEBOLINA CHOWDHURY 20010412 281 SPB/ SC 4

83 ARUNIMA MUKHERJEE 20000829 281

84 AINDRILA RAKSHIT 20010712 281 SPB

85 AAINDRILA MAJUMDER 20000330 281

86 ANISHA GHOSH 20010805 281

87 SHOUNAK DUTTA 20010705 281

88 SHREYA DAS 20010914 281 SPB/ SC 5

89 SUVOJIT GHOSH 20020303 281 OBC A 3

90 SUVOJIT GHOSH 20020303 281

91 SAYANTA SINHA 20010101 281

92 AAHITAGNI MUKHERJEE 20010323 281 SPB

93 SRIJAN GUHA 19970829 280

94 SOURAVI GHOSH 20020126 280 SPB/ OBC B 2

95 AYUSHI DUTTA 20010723 280

96 RISHYANI BHATTACHARYA 20001006 280

97 PREKSHYA DAS 20001202 280

98 ANUPAM MANDAL 20020405 280 SC 6

99 PADMAJA ROUT 20010525 280
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100 LOVELY SINGH 19990216 280 SPB

101 SOURASHIS BERA 20001211 280 SPB

102 TRISHA MISHRA 20010527 280 SPB

103 ANURAG SENGUPTA 20010502 280

104 MOHONA DAS 20000607 280 SPB

105 SOHAN MISRA 20010816 280

106 DEBMALYA BHATTACHARYA 20001113 280 SPB

107 ANIRUDDHA ROUTH 19990205 280

108 ANUSRI PATRA 20020408 279 SPB

109 ISHITA BHATTACHARYA 20010424 279

110 SOUMI BHATTACHARYYA 20001021 279

111 SUVAM KUMAR SINGH 19980523 279

112 PRODIPTA MANDAL 20000526 279

113 RANJUL BANDYOPADHYAY 20001220 279 SPB

114 SAYAN PAL 20010228 279

115 SAYANTAANI MAJUMDAR 20010704 279

116 SOURAV RUDRA 20010530 279

117 SARMIN SUHANA 20001107 279 OBC A 4

118 MADHURIMA MAJUMDAR 20011205 279

119 RISHOV SARKAR 20001227 279

120 SUBRATA PAL 20020303 279

121 SAYAN DASGUPTA 20011003 279

122 SUMIT NANDI 20010502 279 SPB

123 ARITTRO DIAN 20011119 278 SPB

124 ARYAKANYA KIRTANIA 20011012 278

125 KOUSHIKI BHATTACHARYA 20000120 278

126 UPAL CHATTERJEE 20000916 278

127 SPANDAN SAHA 20010605 278

128 ARUNAVA DAS 20000811 278

129 MAHANANDA SENGUPTA 20010602 278

130 SOUMYARUP BOSE 20020103 278 SPB

131 PALLAVI PAUL 20010522 278 SPB

132 ARKA SAMADDAR 20010125 278

133 SHASHVAT NANDA 20010310 278

134 ANKAN WORLD MAITY 20011012 278 SPB

135 SANDIPAN MUKHERJEE 20001103 277

136 SUCHETANA CHATTERJEE 20000819 277

137 NOUSHIN ADIBA 20010227 277
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138 SANJANA KUMARI 20010307 277 SPB

139 SWAGATO SAHA 20010611 277

140 SUDATTA CHOWDHURY 20020120 277

141 SUGATA GHOSH 20001027 277

142 SOUVIK BANERJEE 20010907 277 SPB

143 SRIJANI CHAUDHURY 20000618 277

144 RISHIKA SAHA 20010216 277

145 SARIKA KUMARI KUMARI 20000712 277 SPB

146 SARIKA KUMARI 20000712 277 SPB/ OBC B 3

147 ANURAG CHATTOPADHYAY 20010805 277

148 URBI PAUL 20010409 277 SPB/ OBC B 4

149 SAYANAVA SARKAR 20010426 277

150 SAGNIK MUKHOPADHYAY 20000820 276

151 MANISHA CHOWDHURY 20010521 276

152 ABHISHEK BISWAS 20000929 276

153 DEBARGHYA PAL 20000929 276

154 SHLOKA NAYAN 20001220 276 SPB

155 SRIJITA SAHA 20010718 276

156 ANIRBAN GHOSH 20011119 276

157 SAHID RAJA ANSARI 20001107 276

158 SURYAKSHI BHUNIA 20001206 276 SPB

159 SHILPI SINGHA 19990915 276 SPB/ SC 7

160 PRAMA SAMANTA 20001117 276 SPB

161 RANGAN DASGUPTA 20010109 276

162 SANCHARI ADHIKARI 20010610 276

163 NAILA IFFAT 20000822 276

164 SOMESH DEBNATH 20001220 275

165 SOUNOK DUTTA 20010109 275

166 ANUSKA SARKAR 20010401 275

167 SHAIKH SAHABAN BADSHA 20010103 275 SPB/OBC A 5

168 PRATITI ADHIKARY 20010830 275

169 KALYANI MAHATO 20000819 275 OBC B 5

170 POULAMI MONDAL 20010716 275 SPB

171 SRUSTI  19970805 275

172 OLIVEA ROY 20010425 274

173 ANOUSHKA SARKAR 20000129 274 SPB

174 HIMIKA DAS 20010304 274

175 SWARNABHA MALLIK 19991231 274
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176 DISHARI ROY 19990607 274

177 PRIYAM CHOWDHURY 20001123 274

178 SOHAM KUNDU 20020327 274

179 ANWESHA BANERJEE 20001110 274 SPB

180 DIBYANGANA DEBNATH 20010426 274 SPB

181 SOHANA SULTANA 20000926 274 SPB/ OBC B 6

182 SRIJANEE GUHA 20011027 274

183 RITWIKA BHATTACHARYYA 20001205 274

184 ARKAPRABHA CHAKRABORTY 20010517 274

185 SAYANTAN CHATTERJEE 20010629 274 SPB

186 DEBARPITA GHOSH 20000618 274 SPB

187 SUVONNITA SAHA 20011027 274

188 BIPASA DEY 20010716 274

189 SOUVIK GHOSH 20000902 273 SPB

190 SHAIKH HASINA 19990721 273 SPB/ OBC A 6

191 DEBDYUTI BISWAS 20001209 273

192 TIRTHARAJ GOSWAMI 20001211 273

193 ADRINIL PAUL 20011004 273 SPB

194 CHANDRIKA SARKAR 20010521 273

195 DIPTARGHYA GHOSH 20010220 273

196 CHAYANI BASAK 20010304 273

197 SOHAM DEY 20010205 273 SPB

198 ADITI SADHU 20010112 273

199 SABARNA BANERJEE 20010614 273

200 ARGHYA BANDYOPADHYAY 20000830 272 SPB

201 RANADEEP SAHA 20020315 272 OBC B 7

202 SUBHANKAR CHAKRABORTY 20001103 272 SPB

203 ADITYA VIKRAM GUPTA 20001003 272

204 VIDHYA BHARATI KULKARNI 20020426 272

205 NAVONIL GHOSH 20010716 272 SPB

206 AMAN AHMED 20000727 271

207 SUDIPTO SINHA 20011121 271 SPB

208 AYUSHI MITRA 20011118 271 SPB

209 SUDIPTO SINHA 20011121 271

210 AMRITENDU RAKSHIT 20010213 271 SPB

211 BAIDURYA BHATTACHARYA 20011002 271

212 ARPITA BANIK 20010406 271 SPB

213 SUBHRASOBHAN BISWAS 20010302 271
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214 SURUCHI ADHIKARY 20010415 270

215 PAUSALI DAS 20001221 270 SPB/ OBC B 8

216 PAL SAYAN 20000222 270

217 SUMEDHA SARKAR 20001121 270 SPB

218 NIPANWITA PAL 20020118 270 SPB

219 MOHANA SAHA 20020101 270

220 SHOWMITRA SUBA 20011026 270 ST 1

221 SIDDHARTH BAJAJ 20011124 270 SPB

222 SAYANI BISWAS 19990828 270

223 SHREYASI MAITRA 20010322 270
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Sciences

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Sciences

Session: 2019-2020

Other Boards SC

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 BIPRADEEP SAHA 20020411 284

2 ANIRBAN BARMAN 20010201 283

3 AVIK RAY 20010919 282 SPB

4 DEBOLINA CHOWDHURY 20010412 281 SPB

5 SHREYA DAS 20010914 281 SPB

6 ANUPAM MANDAL 20020405 280

7 SHILPI SINGHA 19990915 276 SPB

8 POOJA BISWAS 20000313 269 SPB

9 ANKITA MAJUMDER 20010522 269 SPB

10 YOOKTASHREE BARAI 20001125 269 SPB

11 PARTHAPRATIM SARKAR 20000125 269 SPB

12 PRADIPTA DEBSARMA 20010601 269

13 DIPAYAN ROY 20001013 268 SPB

14 SOHINI MONDAL 19991224 268

15 SRISHTI RAY 20010511 266

16 ANIRBAN SADHUKHAN 20001101 266

17 ARCHITA SARKAR 20011012 266

18 GOURAB DAS 20010114 265

19 UDAYANSHU NARAYAN BARMAN 20000421 263

20 SOUVIK NASKAR 20011124 263 SPB

21 ASHMITA BAIDYA 20000925 262 SPB

22 INDRASISH ROY 20000418 262
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23 DEEPTANSU KHANRA 20010205 261

24 GARGI SARKAR 19990706 259

25 SANDIPAN DAS 20010322 257

26 ASMITA SAHA 20000719 255

27 DEBRAJ DAS 20001227 255 SPB

28 RUDRADEEP SAHA 20010415 253

29 SOHINI BISWAS 20000704 252 SPB

30 DEBASMITA BAG 20001112 247

31 SAYANI NASKAR 20010430 247

32 BIDISHA SARDAR 20000728 245 SPB

33 SAYANTAN SARKAR 20001230 244 SPB

34 GAYATRI HALDER 20000607 242 SPB

35 SANJU HALDAR 20011212 239 SPB

36 AIANDRILA SAHA 20010209 238 SPB

37 SAMBHABAN DE 20000714 237 SPB

38 HRIDDHIMAAN BURMAN 20000724 237

39 SUMAN MAZUMDER 20000525 236 SPB

40 DEBOPRIYA SAHA 20010306 234

41 SATAVISHA DAS 20010420 224 SPB

42 RAJANYA DAS 20000314 221 SPB

43 ISHAAN KUMAR 20011010 221 SPB

44 PROMIT BACHHAR 20010419 221

45 SUPRADEEP BHUNIA 19990802 220 SPB

46 RIJUREKH HALDER 20010808 218

47 HRITOBROTA BURMAN 20010722 217

48 RITAM SARKAR 20001014 215 SPB

49 DEBJIT NASKAR 20011105 209

50 BASUNDHARA BARAI 20010905 206 SPB
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Sciences

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Sciences

Session: 2019-2020

Other Boards ST

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SHOWMITRA SUBA 20011026 270

2 USHMITA BARUA 20001204 257 SPB

3 MRIDHU LAMU SHERPA 19980616 238

4 NISHAN HEMBRAM 20000905 237

5 RIYA DAHANGA 20010105 232

6 MAHAK NALHA SAREN 20000609 229 SPB

7 SOUMIK NARJINARI 19991203 228 SPB
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Sciences

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Sciences

Session: 2019-2020

Other Boards OBC A

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 MASUDUR RAHAMAN 20000724 285 SPB

2 SUHEL AHAMED 20010922 283 SPB

3 SUVOJIT GHOSH 20020303 281

4 SARMIN SUHANA 20001107 279

5 SHAIKH SAHABAN BADSHA 20010103 275 SPB

6 SHAIKH HASINA 19990721 273 SPB

7 GOURAV VERMA 20031107 269 SPB

8 KASTURIKA MARIK 20020601 248 SPB

9 TEJASVI DEWANGAN 20010410 245 SPB
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Sciences

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Sciences

Session: 2019-2020

Other Boards OBC B

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 KATHA SARKAR 20010624 281

2 SOURAVI GHOSH 20020126 280 SPB

3 SARIKA KUMARI 20000712 277 SPB

4 URBI PAUL 20010409 277 SPB

5 KALYANI MAHATO 20000819 275

6 SOHANA SULTANA 20000926 274 SPB

7 RANADEEP SAHA 20020315 272

8 PAUSALI DAS 20001221 270 SPB

9 RISHAV DEBNATH 20010426 269

10 RAJARSHI DEBNATH 20010804 269 SPB

11 DHRUBAJYOTI PATRA 20001031 268

12 SUJATA SHIL 20011015 262

13 SUCHANA MARICK 20010515 262

14 RANI MANDAL 20010531 261 SPB

15 PRATTAY SANTRA 19990512 260 SPB

16 CHANDRACHUR DAS 19990829 259 SPB

17 ANGASREE DEY 20011121 259

18 SHOUVIK PAUL 20000219 257

19 ADHISH GHOSH 20010623 254

20 MARIAM KHAN 19980811 253 SPB

21 SHEETAL SINGH 20000808 252

22 NILANJANA PAL 20001226 251 SPB
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